
Date # of Monitor Exceeding Monitor(s) Highest Concentration (ppbv)
McMillan 
Reservoir

88

RIVER_T 86
HU-Beltsville 85

McMillan 
Reservoir 102

River_T 93
Takoma 86

HU-Beltsville 95
PGC 

Equestrian 
Center

85

Alexandria 
Health 94

Aurora Hills 101
Annandale 92
Franconia 99

James S. Long 
Park 96

Lewinsville 90
Mt Vernon 94
McMillan 
Reservoir 87

Takoma 85
Fredrick Cnty 88

Rockville 102
Ashburn 102

Aurora Hills 85
Annandale 85
Cub Run 88

James S. Long 
Park 98

Lewinsville 92
McMillan 
Reservoir 85

Takoma 85
HU-Beltsville 98

Rockville 90
Lewinsville 86
Rockville 91

Lewinsville 87
Fredrick Cnty 85
HU-Beltsville 90

6/21/2006 1
PGC 

Equestrian 
Center

91

7/11/2006 1 HU-Beltsville 86
McMillan 
Reservoir 91

RIVER_T 87
PGC 

Equestrian 
Center

100

S.MARYND 99
ALEXANDRIA 

HEALTH 98

AURORA 
HILLS 95

Annandale 87
FRANCONIA 107

LEWINSVILLE 88

MT VERNON 116
McMillan 
Reservoir 96

RIVER_T 93
PGC 

Equestrian 
Center

102

S.MARYND 94
ALEXANDRIA 

HEALTH 118

AURORA 
HILLS 97

FRANCONIA 109
MT VERNON 125

McMillan 
Reservoir 87
ASHBURN 88
AURORA 
HILLS 85
CUB RUN 86
FRANCONIA 85

LEWINSVILLE 100

2006 Ozone Exceedances
8-Hour Exceedences

3

12

5/29/2006

5/30/2006

5/31/2006

6/1/2006

7/18/2006 8

10

5

107/17/2006

6/17/2006

6/18/2006

2

2

7/19/2006 6


